E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED AREA LIGHT WITH Q-BASE AND PHOTOCELL
PRO series
Catalog number

ON  OFFPhotocell options
100W  120W  150W* Power options
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. Per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
ASD-LSB5R-PRO-100BK 11 1/2" x 11 7/16" x 2 5/8" 5.5 lbs(2.5kg) 1 13.39" x 13.39" x 4.92" 6.6 lbs 81012811764
ASD-LSB5R-PRO-100BK-POST 11 1/2" x 12 9/16" x 18 3/4" 7.5 lbs(3.4kg) 1 19.49" x 16.73" x 5.71" 9.7 lbs 81012811765
ACCESSORIES:
Model Product dimensions
Pcs. in
middle
box"
Middle box size
Middle
box
weight
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight UPC GTIN 14 in middle box" GTIN 14
ASD-09MW-WH 2 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.32" x 11.81" x 11.02" 12.1 lbs 81012811370 20810128113704 30810128113701
ASD-09MW-BK 2 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 5/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.32" x 11.81" x 11.02" 12.1 lbs 81012811371 20810128113711 30810128113718
ASD-09IR-WH 2 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.32" x 11.81" x 11.02" 12.1 lbs 81012811369 20810128113698 30810128113695
ASD-09IR-BK 2 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.32" x 11.81" x 11.02" 12.1 lbs 81012811434 20810128114343 30810128114340
ASD-09IR50-WH 2 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.32" x 11.81" x 11.02" 10.7 lbs 81012811679 10810128116791 20810128116798
ASD-09IR-NLS-WH 2 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 11/16" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.32" x 11.81" x 11.02" 12.1 lbs 81012811375 20810128113759 30810128113756
ASD-09MW-NLS-WH 2 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 1 3/8" 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 120 17.32" x 11.81" x 11.02" 12.1 lbs 81012811376 20810128113766 30810128113763
ASD-06RC 5 11/16" x 1 3/4" x 13/16" 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 60 15.75" x 11.81" x 9.29" 24.7 lbs 81012811437 30810128114371 40810128114378
ASD-AM-LSB5-WH 6 13/16" x 6 1/4" x 2 5/16" - - - 10 26.97" x 9.45" x 15.94" 15.4 lbs 81012811847 - 10810128118474
ASD-AM-LSB5-SL 6 13/16" x 6 1/4" x 2 5/16" - - - 10 26.97" x 9.45" x 15.94" 15.4 lbs 81012811846 - 10810128118467
ASD-AM-LSB5-BR 6 13/16" x 6 1/4" x 2 5/16" - - - 10 26.97" x 9.45" x 15.94" 15.4 lbs 81012811620 - 10810128116203
ASD-AM-LSB5-BK 6 13/16" x 6 1/4" x 2 5/16" - - - 10 26.97" x 9.45" x 15.94" 15.4 lbs 81012811845 - 10810128118450